Whirlpool KGHS01PMTO0 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS i

For Model: KGHS01PMTO
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Part No. 8180159

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool KGHS01PMTO Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

Item

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

LIT8557329
LIT8533580
8539266
8299950
8542706
3394427
8519271
353424
94614
3936144
94613
3390647
488886
8542690
3936150
3395683

Not Available
Not Available
8546089

8546090

Part Description
Use & Care Guide
Tech Sheet

Top

Harness, Main
Panel-Control
Clip-Harness
Bracket, Console
Plug, Terminal
Terminal
Do-lt-Yourself Repair Manuals
Terminal

Screw

Screw

Bezel, Cycle
Connector, 7-Circuit

Receptacle, Multi-Terminal


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508415-residential-whirlpool-kghs01pmt0-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427475-whirlpool-8546089-dryer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418792-whirlpool-8299950-dryer-harness-main.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427482-whirlpool-8546090-dryer-panel-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420867-whirlpool-3394427-dryer-clip-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418846-whirlpool-8519271-dryer-bracket-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418993-whirlpool-353424-washer-dryer-plug-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420472-whirlpool-94614-washer-dryer-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419440-whirlpool-3936144-dryer-do-it-yourself-repair-manuals.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422582-whirlpool-596797-washer-dryer-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422565-whirlpool-488787-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418493-whirlpool-8542690-dryer-bezel-cycle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418723-whirlpool-3936150-dryer-connector-7-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418762-whirlpool-3395683-washer-dryer-receptacle-multi-terminal.html

16 8281225 Screw, 8-18 X 1/2

18 8542701 Knob, Assembly

20 8542714 Endcap

22 8542682 Light Indicator

24 8542691 Lens, Display

26 8542685 Light Indicator

28 8542717 Shaft, Cycle Selector

30 8542715 Spring, Knob

32 8542708 Pushbutton,

34 8542710 Pushbutton,


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418797-whirlpool-8281225-dryer-screw-8-18-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418417-whirlpool-2203186-dryer-connector-5-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424868-whirlpool-8542701-dryer-knob-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418456-whirlpool-8558455-dryer-user-interface.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425181-whirlpool-8542714-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425172-whirlpool-8542713-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418941-whirlpool-8542682-dryer-light-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418474-whirlpool-8542683-dryer-light-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418791-whirlpool-8542691-dryer-lens-display.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418694-whirlpool-8542684-dryer-light-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419070-whirlpool-8542685-dryer-light-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418620-whirlpool-8542686-dryer-light-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418390-whirlpool-8542717-dryer-shaft-cycle-selector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418989-whirlpool-8542716-dryer-bearing-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418444-whirlpool-8542715-dryer-spring-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425173-whirlpool-8542711-dryer-pushbutton.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425175-whirlpool-8542708-dryer-pushbutton.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425176-whirlpool-8542709-dryer-pushbutton.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425177-whirlpool-8542710-dryer-pushbutton.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418413-whirlpool-8558454-dryer-pushbutton.html
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